DUO COFFEE TABLES

General Specifications

Occasional Tables

Table Top: Table tops are 1” thick engineered wood core with 050" high-pressure laminate
top surface and .030" phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC. Corners on rectilinear tops

are square with a 1/8” radius.

Base Assembly: The base assembly is fabricated from 1” thick engineered wood core with
premium grade oak or maple faces or HPL faces. Edges are e3mm PVC.

Leg Assemblies: Legs are fabricated from 5/16” plate steel and include a curved profile with
a square mounting plate. The bottom of each leg is fitted with a threaded weld nut and 1-7/8”

black leveling glide.

Power/Connectivity: Power/connectivity units are offered as an option, each table can accept
one unit. The unit will be mounted centered in and flush to the top surface and are liquid resistant.

Finish: See mtecontract Finish and Color Guide for choices.

Model Number Description Wgt.
% DU0-00300T-14 30°Dia x 14'H 39
DUO-00360T-14 36"Diax 14"H 53
Round )
DUO-00300T-21 30"Diax 21"H 39
DUO-00360T-21 36'Dia x 21"H 58
DUO-00300TL-14 30"Diax 14"H 39
DUO-00360TL-14 36"Diax 14"H 58
DUO-00300TL-21 30"Diax 21"H 39
DUO-00360TL-21 36"Diax 21"H 53
@ DUO-30300T-14 30" x 30" x 14"H 48
DUO-36360T-14 36" x 36" x 14"H 63
Sauare 0 30300721 30"% 30" x 21'H
DUO-36360T-21 36"x36"x21'H
DUO-30300TL-14 30"x 30" x 14"H 48
DUO-36360TL-14 36" x 36" x 14"H 63
DUO-30300TL-21 30"x 30" x 21"H
DUO-36360TL-21 36" x 36" x 21"H
@ DUO-24420T-14 24" x 42" X 14'H 53
DUO-24420T-21 24" x 42" x 21"H
Rectangle
DUO-24420TL-14 24" x 42" x 14"H 53
DUO-24420TL-21 24" x 42" x 21"H

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

Coffee table

List Price

$1,546
$1,69

$1,637
$1,794

$1,546
$1,696
$1,637
$1,794

$1,472
$1,622
$1,561
$1,720

$1,472
$1,622
$1,642
$1,811

$1,569
$1,663

$1,569
$1,663

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes

Model Number Description List Price

Group 2 Powder Coat Set up charge, per color, per order, for $312
Group 2 Powder Coat

Non-Standard PVC Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-stan- $865
dard PVC

Custom Finish Upcharge for custom stain finish $608

Non-Standard Stain Upcharge for non-standard stains already $268
matched

Sprayon Finish Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon $312
finish

Connectivity Option

Model Number Description IT'St
Price
AZTECH
In-surface, rectangular panel, Flush-mount (2” x .75” cutout)
AZ-2P2U10-72-BA 2 AC receptacles, Dual USB port, 1 Open port, 72" cord, Black $508
Plate, Silver anodized housing
AZ-2P2U10-72-W 2 AC receptacles, Dual USB port, 1 Open port, 72" cord, White $508
Plate
Water Resistant
Power Outlets
1 Open Port
2 Active USB

Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
* HPL selection

® PVC selection

¢ wood selection and finish (if applicable)

® powder coat selection

Note: Prices shown for Veneer are for oak. Use of maple or
other species may incur an upcharge.
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