DUO COFFEE TABLES

Occasional Tables

General Specifications

Table Top: Table tops are 1" thick engineered wood core with 050" high-pressure laminate top surface and .030" phenolic backer. Edges are 3mm PVC. Corners on rectilinear tops are square with a 1/8" radius.

Base Assembly: The base assembly is fabricated from 1" thick engineered wood core with premium grade oak or maple faces or HPL faces. Edges are e3mm PVC.

Leg Assemblies: Legs are fabricated from 5/16" plate steel and include a curved profile with a square mounting plate. The bottom of each leg is fitted with a threaded weld nut and 1-7/8" black leveling glide.

Power/Connectivity: Power/connectivity units are offered as an option, each table can accept one unit. The unit will be mounted centered in and flush to the top surface and are liquid resistant.

Finish: See mtcontract Finish and Color Guide for choices.





Round

		,	опее таріе
Model Number	Description	Wgt.	List Price
DUO-00300T-14	30"Dia x 14"H	39	\$1,546
DUO-00360T-14	36"Dia x 14"H	53	\$1,696
DUO-00300T-21	30"Dia x 21"H	39	\$1,637
DUO-00360T-21	36"Dia x 21"H	53	\$1,794

			Round, HPL
DUO-00300TL-14	30"Dia x 14"H	39	\$1,546
DUO-00360TL-14	36"Dia x 14"H	53	\$1,696
DUO-00300TL-21	30"Dia x 21"H	39	\$1,637
DUO-00360TL-21	36"Dia x 21"H	53	\$1,794



			re, Veneer
DUO-30300T-14	30" x 30" x 14"H	48	\$1,472
DUO-36360T-14	36" x 36" x 14"H	63	\$1,622
DUO-30300T-21	30" x 30" x 21"H		\$1,561
DUO-36360T-21	36" x 36" x 21"H		\$1,720

		S	quare, HPL
DUO-30300TL-14	30" x 30" x 14"H	48	\$1,472
DUO-36360TL-14	36" x 36" x 14"H	63	\$1,622
DUO-30300TL-21	30" x 30" x 21"H		\$1,642
DUO-36360TL-21	36" x 36" x 21"H		\$1,811



		Rectangul	ar, Veneer
DUO-24420T-14	24" x 42" x 14"H	53	\$1,569
DUO-24420T-21	24" x 42" x 21"H		\$1,663

			ngular, HPL
DUO-24420TL-14	24" x 42" x 14"H	53	\$1,569
DUO-24420TL-21	24" x 42" x 21"H		\$1,663

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes		
Model Number	Description	List Price
Group 2 Powder Coat	Set up charge, per color, per order, for Group 2 Powder Coat	\$312
Non-Standard PVC	Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC	\$865
Custom Finish	Upcharge for custom stain finish	\$608
Non-Standard Stain	Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched	\$268
Sprayon Finish	Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish	\$312

	Connectiv	vity Option
Model Number	Description	List Price
	In-surface, rectangular panel, Flush-mount (2" x .7	AZTECH 5" cutout)
AZ-2P2U10-72-BA	2 AC receptacles, Dual USB port, 1 Open port, 72" cord, Black Plate, Silver anodized housing	\$508
AZ-2P2U10-72-W	2 AC receptacles, Dual USB port, 1 Open port, 72" cord, White Plate	\$508



Required to order: Model # including options if applicable

- HPL selection
- PVC selection
- wood selection and finish (if applicable)
- powder coat selection

Note: Prices shown for Veneer are for oak. Use of maple or other species may incur an upcharge.